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Despite economic stress, Halloween in 2023 was the biggest one ever

(even pre-covID)
More Celebrators Bought Earlier Spent More

73% 36% more $108.24

Participated in Halloween Planned to shop for 2023 was the highest
activities in 2023, Halloween before Halloween projected
significantly exceeding October than in 2022 spend per person, up 8%
pre-pandemic levels of (45% in 2023 vs .33% compared to 2022

68% in 2019 2022)

U.S. families spending increased by 15% to reach an

all-time high of $12.2B on Halloween in 2023
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https://nrf.com/media-center/press-releases/halloween-spending-reach-record-122-billion-participation-exceeds-pre
https://nrf.com/research-insights/holiday-data-and-trends/halloween/halloween-data-center

Economic Factors Impacting Halloween

Even as the economy shows positive improvements, believe either inflation, @
pending recession or both will impact their Halloween spending.

“Which economic changes will impact your Halloween spending ?”

30% 72%

27% Households
S50 24% . without c‘hlldren ‘
23% think that Inflation, a pending
recession or both will impact
20% 19% their Halloween spending
15%
10%
7%
5%
0%
Unsure Neither Both Inflation and Inflation Pending Recession

Pending Recession
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How People Are Celebrating

During spooky season, 91% of respondents plan to celebrate with at least one Halloween activity.
38% more respondents will engage in Passive vs. Active Celebrations.
“How do you celebrate Halloween ?”

_ _ Active Celebrations
Passive Celebrations

70% 65%
60%
60% . ] 56% Ave. 60%
9 9% 507
50% 48% 47% 55% 0% 0
0 0 37% Avg.
40% 40% 38% 36% A e
30% 30%
20% 20%
10% 10%
0% 0%
Decorating Handing out Watching Dressing Up Pumpkin Taking children  Attending Attending Attending
My Home candy Halloween/ in Costume Carving/ out tricker Halloween party Halloween Halloween party
Scary Halloween treating for adults themed events for kids
N = 1348 Movies crafts
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https://www.consolidatedcredit.org/infographics/halloween-statistics/

Party Plans

Guest or host, there are different roles to be played and not every

party will be the same.

22%

plan to host a
Halloween party

N = 982

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study

40%

will be with a larger
gathering of
family/friends this
Halloween than last
year

30%

say this Halloween
will be a smaller,
more intimate
gathering with
family/friends than
it was last year

26%

plan to be a guest at
a Halloween party
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> Decoration Plans

Most respondents plan to decorate for spooky season and at least 537 of respondents’
decorating style will require shopping for Halloween décor.

“What is your decorating style?”

| am a total DIY decorator; |
love creating my own
20% I'll be buying all new

Halloween décor this year —
29%

— 53%
Will buy all new
or fill in decor

| prefer ready to go
decorations
27%

| have a storage closet of all
my Halloween décor, only —
have to fill in this year
24%

N = 986 ADVANTAGE
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Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study



» When Do They Buy Halloween Supplies? (vearoveryean)

leading to Halloween to buy their candy.

more days before Halloween.

as 70% in 2024 vs only 45% in 2023 will wait until the 7 days

as 2X more shoppers plan to shop for costumes 15 or

“When do you start buying Halloween supplies?”

CANDY
35% 319 33%
30% 29%
(o]
25%
25%
20%
’ 16%
15% 13% 13%
10% 8% % 8% »
59 .
o 1% l
0%
On 1-3Days 4-7Days 8-14 Days 15-21 22 -30
Halloween Before Before Before Days Days
Before Before

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study
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20%
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(2024)N= 810

(2024)N= 1071

COSTUMES
24% 25%
20%
7% 169 16%
14%
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|
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» Retailer Preference

«  Whether it's for candy, food or beverages, 8 out of 10 people shop for their goods for Halloween at a mass retailer.

« Candy is a strong driver of club trips while on average 32% of shoppers will shop Amazon for candy, food or drinks.

« Currently only 8% of shoppers plan to use delivery apps for candy and 9% for food or beverages for Halloween.

“Where do you typically purchase goods for Halloween?”

90%

81% 80% 81%

80%
70%
60%
50%
40%
30%
20%
10%

0%
Mass Store

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study

46%

Grocery Store

40% 389 38%

Club Stores

B CANDY

34% 31% 32%

Online Retailers

B FOOD M BEVERAGE

(o)
11% g0, go

Drug Stores

18%
13%
9%

Convenience

(2024)N= 1039

8% 9% 9%

Delivery App
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» Décor & Costume Spending Plans

Overall, shoppers are planning to spend more on this year. While 57% more
respondents plan to spend $51+ in décor this year, 33% more plan to spend $100+ in costumes
compared to last year.

“How much do you plan to spend on the following this year?”

DECOR COSTUME
40% 40%
35% 36%
35%  32% 32% $51+ 250,
’ °31% 57% in 2024 31% .
30% I vs 36% 2023 30% 29%
25%
24%
o)
25% 519, 2% 25%
20% 4 20% 17%
15% )
15% 12% 15%
o)

10% 10% 9%

0% 0%

$1-$25 $26-$50 $51-$100  More than $1-525 $26-550 $51-$100  More than $100
$100
H 2023 W2024
(2023)N = 957 (2024)N = 1048 ADVANTAGE

OUTLOOK

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study



4 Candy & Food Spending Plans

Overall, more

in 2024, with 2.3x more

candy and 2.5x more food shoppers planning on spending $51+ this year vs.

last year.

“How much do you plan to spend on the following year?”

50%
45%
40%
35%
30%
25%
20%
15%
10%

5%

0%

45%

20%

$1-$25

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study
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FOOD
59% in 2024
vs 24% 2023
\
37%
32%
25%
229
19% A)
%
$26-550 S51-$100 More than
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» Shopping Mindset

buyers at 39% have the highest propensity to always go for the brands they know and love.

shoppers at 44% and 43% respectably are more likely to mostly decide at store.

shoppers are more likely to plan before their trip compared to beverage and candy shoppers.

Candy

“Do you know what brand you
want before you go to the store

or decide in-store ?” Beverages

Bl Mostly decide at store Bl Always go for the same brands | know and love

- Mostly before when I'm planning my trip ADVANTAGE
N = 1020 OUTLOOK

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study



> Purchase Influencers

While favorite brands and good value/price are the top two purchase influencers across all categories,
differentiate from candy, making “family member favorites” their third top influencer.

“Which of these factors influence your purchasing
decisions?”

60%

52%

48% 49%

50% 46% 46% 45%

41% 42%

40% 39% 39%

39%

40%

37%

33% 33%

30%

20%

10%
Ranking — [l

IC
e

0% I H BN S
Favorite Brands Good Value/Price Price Promotion/Sales Family Member Favorites New Products/Flavors
m CANDY m FOOD B BEVERAGES
N = 1025
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Halloween Spending 2023
Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study


https://www.consolidatedcredit.org/infographics/halloween-statistics/

> Candy: Top Candy Items

Chocolate candy bars and chewy/gummy candy are king, but mixed packs are close behind.

Candy corn and licorice, while often visualized as Halloween staples, are the least likely to be purchased for Halloween.

“What type of candy are you most likely to purchase for “What is your primary purchase when shopping for candy?”
Halloween celebrations?”

Chocolate Candy Bars I 5 1% 45% 42%
Chewy/Gummy Candy I 0% 40%
) 35%
Mixed Assortment Candy NI 662
30%
I 609
Sour Candy 60% 259% 23% 229%
Gum I  54% 20%
0,
Lollipops I S 3% 15% 13%
10%
Hard Candy I 51%
5%
I 319
Candy Corn 31% 0%
Licorice N 17% Mixed Bag— Mixed Bag—1like  Multiple one Full bag of only
everyone gets  totry different candy bags — mix my favorite candy
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% what they want candy, can’t my favorites
pigeonhole me! myself
N = 1009 N = 996
ADVANTAGE
Sources: Halloween Spending 2023 O UTLOO |‘<<

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study


https://www.consolidatedcredit.org/infographics/halloween-statistics/

Candy: Purchase Frequency

will purchase candy multiple times during the season, with

The biggest reason for repurchase is celebrators buying first for their household as well as for trick-or-treaters
later in the month; can't resist the candy bowl and snack on candy all month long.

“How many times do you buy candy during the Halloween season ?” “Why do you purchase candy multiple times during the season?”

[0)
20% 4o, 70% 66%
(o]
45%
60%
40% 52%
50%
[0)
3% . 40%
30% © 40%
0
25%
25% 30%
20% 20%
15% 10%
10%
0%
5% | first buy candy for my  There are so many events | can’t resist the candy bowl
household, but also need  all season long, Ineedto —1 usually am snacking all
[0)
0% some for tricker-or-treaters  re-up throughout the month long
Just Once 2 Times 3 Times or more later in the month month
ADVANTAGE
N = 1000 N = 699 OUTLOOK

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study



Trick-or-Treaters vs. Eating Yourself

of respondents say at least half of the Halloween candy they will buy will be for them to eat.
The remaining will give at least half to trick-or-treafers.

Halloween candy isn’t just for kids, but for everyone with a sweet tooth! Most shoppers buy candy
for both kids and "kids at heart."

“How much of the candy you buy do you give to trick-or- “Who do you buy candy for?”
treaters vs. eating yourself ?”

KIDS & PARENTS "KIDS AT HEART"

Most for Trick 1/2 trick or treaters
or Treaters & 1/2 for us
30% 37%

ADVANTAGE
Source: AUC P’\:i;a?)?:esearch; Annual Halloween Study N = 992 Kl DS O N LY O U T I—O O K



Snacking Preferences

is almost universally relevant across Halloween activities, present an average 86%
of the time.

Finger foods, baked goods, dips/spreads and Halloween-themed food are likely to also
be present at most Halloween activities.

“What food/snacks do you typically eat/serve when participating in your Halloween activities?”

50% ) @ ‘«3\ .
81% La) (\’4 \‘)
80% 76% 75% = =
[0)
70% 67% Handing Out Candy Halloween Parties
0 While candy is key, baked and Pa rti.es offer ?II food types 'b ut
60% 56% finger foods are often served particularly finger foods, dips,
baked goods and Halloween-
50% 46% R themed food
(o]
40%
30%
20% IR \ 1 \,.‘-Y-‘L
10% ]
0%
6\ y 6"’ A O \6&’ Halloween Themed Events Watching Scary Movies
(;z’ <<0 (;)O Q@’ 8( QQ’ng <2)O'Z’ Fruits /veggies and charcuterie Candy, followed by baked goods
S Q/b od_(? (Q‘Z/ & & boards are more likely to be at and finger foods, is consumed the
<<<\\ Q)’?# Q‘o /QQQ/ xo \O{‘Q Halloween-themed Events most with a scary movie
A Q <& X2
() QO
(2 Q
N N
O 9)
N ADVANTAGE
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» HALLOWEEN TRADITIONS

The vast majority of shoppers indicate
it is important to pass Halloween traditions

to their children.

“How important are Halloween traditions to you and passing them to your
Kids ?”

2 3 4 5
- --
Not Importapt ey Y
At All Important

ADVANTAGE
N = 976 OUTLOOK

Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study



HALLOWEEN TRADITIONS

Halloween traditions have the unique power to bring family, friends and strangers
together — building connections & memories!

favorite

halloween
family  trick

1S house

treating Candy

N=777
Source: AUC Primary Research; Annual Halloween Study

0 Aug 8, 2024

| like to go trick-or-treating
with my children, it's
beautiful to watch my
children dress up and go

trick-or-treating.

Q) ~ugs, 2024

making pumpkin lanterns
as well as dressing up as a
family.

A

L2

@ Augs 2024

We go all out decorating

© Augs, 2024

Being able to give sweets
to my friends' children and
seeing them dressed up, |
really love that and | like to
do it every year. | also
really like it when my
children tell me what they
want to dress up as, | love
that too much.

@ Augs, 2024

Every Halloween, we carve
pumpkins, each with a
crazier face than the last,
and light them up at night.
The glow feels like pure,
nostalgic magic!

e Aug 8, 2024

the yard. It's like a mini

haunted house with fog
machines, creepy music,
and props that scare even
the bravest trick-or-

treaters.

Our annual Halloween
movie marathon is the best
—snuggled under blankets,
popcorn in hand, watching
everything from the

classics to the most
obscure horror flicks.

ADVANTAGE
OUTLOOK



» THANK YOU

Advantage Solutions online survey of 1348 U.S. shoppers, @ A DVA N TAG E

conducted August 5, 2024. Proprietary research. SOLUTIONS
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